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Ulndy Invitational

Round 3 Leaderboard

Ulndy Invitational Team Championship

Total
Team To Par
Gross

+22

1 Findlay

2 Lynn

3 Central Missouri
4 St. Mary's

5 Dallas Baptist

6 Ulndy

7 Grand Valley

8 Texas-Permain Basin
T9 Wayne State
T9 UMSL

11 Carson Newman
12 lllinois-Springfield
13 Tiffin

14 Ferris State

15 Maryville

16 Northwood

+29
+31
+35
+38
+40
+47
+50
+78
+78
+91
+98
+105
+109
+113
+162

303 290 293 886

301
294
299
306
302
306
303
311
324
323
319
326
336
312
352

288
297
296
293
295
302
304
319
305
314
329
315
322
325
341

304
304
304
303
307
303
307
312
313
318
314
328
315
340
333

893
895
899
902
904
911
914
942
942
955
962
969
973
977
1026


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9874642744100541190?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648622
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404097094186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648631
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404097094185
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648624
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648621
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404097094184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404097094188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404130648623
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883392404097094187

=
~~—=

Cory cx}fb

Ulndy Invitational
Round 3 Leaderboard

Ulndy Invitational Individual Championship

Total
Player To Par
Gross

-4

T3
T3
T3
T3
T7
T7
T9
T9
T11
T11
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T20
T24
T24
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31
T31
34

Mary Kelly Mulcahy
Olivia Stoll
Charlotte Brook
Libby Kilbride
Anci Dy

Wilma Zanderau
Alice Gatti
Hayley Jones
Ainhoa Gurruchaga
Arnie Taguines
Gabby Woods
Julia Garcia

Mia Rallo

Ava Ray

Maya McVey
Jordan Karrh
Rebecca Reed
Eryn Garza
Olivia Mitchell
Nicole Rallo
Ashleigh Duflo
Savannah Dupre
Rebeca Vestman
Erin Mulcahy

Gabriela Maldonadoka

Sara Ericsson
Caroline Whallon
Victoria Klausner
Matilda Cederholm
Madison Cline
Camila Madariaga

Lisa Marie Schumacher

Ella Cheek
Maisarah Hezri

+1
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15

-
Gross

69
73
72
72
78
77
72
76
73
77
78
74
74
74
75
72
77
76
77
77
79
77
75
75
77
77
79
74
79
79
77
73
76

72
73
73
73
69
69
71
77
79
72
71
73
73
77
73
75
74
75
76
76
73
70
74
73
71
73
74
71
72
75
77
81
80

76
73
74
74
72
74
77
70
71
75
75
78
78
75
78
79
75
75
74
74
75
80
79
80
81
79
76
84
78
76
76
76
75

212
217
219
219
219
219
220
220
223
223
224
224
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
231


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9874645583409468171?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638650
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754731193086
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529742
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747526
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747522
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747527
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747523
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754731193087
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754798301967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638645
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747531
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747528
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754798301966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638647
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529743
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747530
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747520
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638643
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975286
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754798301965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529737
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975284
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084182
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35
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T50
T50
T50
T50
T54
T54
T56
T56
T58
T58
60
T61
T61
63
T64
T64
T64
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T70
T70
74

Julia Sanchez
Claire Solovic
Alice Webb
Paula Badino
Rachael Krieger
Elaine Grant
Macey Brown
Orla O'Leary
Macy Bromley
Kamryn Shannon
Estelle Beck
Jess Haines

Kay Zubkus
Sydney Dausman
Nicole Yugay
Adriana Iribarren
Madison Ude
Jordan Van Meter
Lillian Gottman
Ida Petersen

Inja Fric

Effie Perakis
Lizzie Anderson
Caroline Nemes
Audrey Keplar
Lily Stanton
Hayley Dye

Kiki Bruner

Katrin Davidsdottir
Ashley Holland
Logan Potts

Dani Staskowski
Linn Thonrngvist
Maggie King

Ana Herrera

Ssu Tung Lai
Abby Thompson
Evelyn Park
Ebba Wernered
Amanda Davidson

Ulndy Invitational
Round 3 Leaderboard

+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+27
+27
+28
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
+31
+31
+32

80
74
81
82
78
79
78
76
84
84
84
79
79
83
76
74
80
77
78
74
77
77
81
85
81
80
85
77
83
83
81
88
83
77
82
78
88
80
81
79

76
81
76
76
78
84
75
82
78
81
75
78
82
75
81
81
79
76
82
83
84
81
76
73
79
81
84
88
75
82
85
78
81
81
81
86
81
87
70
81

76
78
76
75
78
71
81
77
73
70
78
80
76
79
80
83
79
85
78
82
78
82
83
83
81
81
74
78
86
80
79
79
82
88
83
83
78
80
96
88



https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747521
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747532
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638639
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529738
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975292
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529745
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638640
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084200
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529748
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747529
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529733
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975287
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747524
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754764747525
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529740
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529735
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084185
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975291
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084199
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638638
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529732
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754731193085
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529746
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529744
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754731193084
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975294
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975285
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529734
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638637
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084181
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T75
T75
77
78
T79
T79
81
82
83
84
85
T86
T86
T86
89
90
91
92
93

Ira Joshi

Clarita Laffitte
Juliette Lecomte
Jenna Clark
Jeanne Dolle
Taylor Musselman
Sydney McCord
Ellen Caton
Abby Grevel
Arya Gadekar
Brandi Kautz
Momo Kikuchi
Sabel Imesch
Addie Delcamp
Emma Krynicki
Morgan Seog
Abby Davis
Natalie Kulka
Alexis Zimmer

Ulndy Invitational
Round 3 Leaderboard

+33
+33
+36
+37
+38
+38
+39
+40
+42
+43
+45
+46
+46
+46
+50
+56
+57
+61
+62

82
83
84
80
84
86
86
86
88
87
88
89
91
86
95
83
89
97
95

83
81
85
81
81
82
82
84
87
83
90
81
87
89
87
88
97
92
90

84
85
83
92
89
86
87
86
83
89
83
92
84
87
84
101
87
88
93

249
249
252
253
254
254
255
256
258
259
261
262
262
262
266
272
273
277
278


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529729
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975293
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975288
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529728
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529730
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754563420851
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084197
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529741
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529736
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754697638646
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529747
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529739
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975295
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754664084191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975290
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754596975289
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9883396754630529731
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