



UIndy Invitational

Round 3 Leaderboard



UIndy Invitational Team Championship

Pos.	Team	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total
1	Findlay	+22	303	290	293	886
2	Lynn	+29	301	288	304	893
3	Central Missouri	+31	294	297	304	895
4	St. Mary's	+35	299	296	304	899
5	Dallas Baptist	+38	306	293	303	902
6	UIndy	+40	302	295	307	904
7	Grand Valley	+47	306	302	303	911
8	Texas-Permain Basin	+50	303	304	307	914
T9	Wayne State	+78	311	319	312	942
T9	UMSL	+78	324	305	313	942
11	Carson Newman	+91	323	314	318	955
12	Illinois-Springfield	+98	319	329	314	962
13	Tiffin	+105	326	315	328	969
14	Ferris State	+109	336	322	315	973
15	Maryville	+113	312	325	340	977
16	Northwood	+162	352	341	333	1026



UIndy Invitational

Round 3 Leaderboard



UIndy Invitational Individual Championship

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Mary Kelly Mulcahy	-4	74	68	70	212
2	Olivia Stoll	+1	69	72	76	217
T3	Charlotte Brook	+3	73	73	73	219
T3	Libby Kilbride	+3	72	73	74	219
T3	Anci Dy	+3	72	73	74	219
T3	Wilma Zanderau	+3	78	69	72	219
T7	Alice Gatti	+4	77	69	74	220
T7	Hayley Jones	+4	72	71	77	220
T9	Ainhoa Gurruchaga	+7	76	77	70	223
T9	Arnie Taguines	+7	73	79	71	223
T11	Gabby Woods	+8	77	72	75	224
T11	Julia Garcia	+8	78	71	75	224
T13	Mia Rallo	+9	74	73	78	225
T13	Ava Ray	+9	74	73	78	225
T15	Maya McVey	+10	74	77	75	226
T15	Jordan Karrh	+10	75	73	78	226
T15	Rebecca Reed	+10	72	75	79	226
T15	Eryn Garza	+10	77	74	75	226
T15	Olivia Mitchell	+10	76	75	75	226
T20	Nicole Rallo	+11	77	76	74	227
T20	Ashleigh Duflo	+11	77	76	74	227
T20	Savannah Dupre	+11	79	73	75	227
T20	Rebeca Vestman	+11	77	70	80	227
T24	Erin Mulcahy	+12	75	74	79	228
T24	Gabriela Maldonadoka	+12	75	73	80	228
T26	Sara Ericsson	+13	77	71	81	229
T26	Caroline Whallon	+13	77	73	79	229
T26	Victoria Klausner	+13	79	74	76	229
T26	Matilda Cederholm	+13	74	71	84	229
T26	Madison Cline	+13	79	72	78	229
T31	Camila Madariaga	+14	79	75	76	230
T31	Lisa Marie Schumacher	+14	77	77	76	230
T31	Ella Cheek	+14	73	81	76	230
34	Maisarah Hezri	+15	76	80	75	231



UIndy Invitational

Round 3 Leaderboard



35	Julia Sanchez	+16	80	76	76	232
T36	Claire Solovic	+17	74	81	78	233
T36	Alice Webb	+17	81	76	76	233
T36	Paula Badino	+17	82	76	75	233
T39	Rachael Krieger	+18	78	78	78	234
T39	Elaine Grant	+18	79	84	71	234
T39	Macey Brown	+18	78	75	81	234
T42	Orla O'Leary	+19	76	82	77	235
T42	Macy Bromley	+19	84	78	73	235
T42	Kamryn Shannon	+19	84	81	70	235
T45	Estelle Beck	+21	84	75	78	237
T45	Jess Haines	+21	79	78	80	237
T45	Kay Zubkus	+21	79	82	76	237
T45	Sydney Dausman	+21	83	75	79	237
T45	Nicole Yugay	+21	76	81	80	237
T50	Adriana Iribarren	+22	74	81	83	238
T50	Madison Ude	+22	80	79	79	238
T50	Jordan Van Meter	+22	77	76	85	238
T50	Lillian Gottman	+22	78	82	78	238
T54	Ida Petersen	+23	74	83	82	239
T54	Inja Fric	+23	77	84	78	239
T56	Effie Perakis	+24	77	81	82	240
T56	Lizzie Anderson	+24	81	76	83	240
T58	Caroline Nemes	+25	85	73	83	241
T58	Audrey Keplar	+25	81	79	81	241
60	Lily Stanton	+26	80	81	81	242
T61	Hayley Dye	+27	85	84	74	243
T61	Kiki Bruner	+27	77	88	78	243
63	Katrin Davidsdottir	+28	83	75	86	244
T64	Ashley Holland	+29	83	82	80	245
T64	Logan Potts	+29	81	85	79	245
T64	Dani Staskowski	+29	88	78	79	245
T67	Linn Thonrnqvist	+30	83	81	82	246
T67	Maggie King	+30	77	81	88	246
T67	Ana Herrera	+30	82	81	83	246
T70	Ssu Tung Lai	+31	78	86	83	247
T70	Abby Thompson	+31	88	81	78	247
T70	Evelyn Park	+31	80	87	80	247
T70	Ebba Wernered	+31	81	70	96	247
74	Amanda Davidson	+32	79	81	88	248



UIndy Invitational

Round 3 Leaderboard



T75	Ira Joshi	+33	82	83	84	249
T75	Clarita Laffitte	+33	83	81	85	249
77	Juliette Lecomte	+36	84	85	83	252
78	Jenna Clark	+37	80	81	92	253
T79	Jeanne Dolle	+38	84	81	89	254
T79	Taylor Musselman	+38	86	82	86	254
81	Sydney McCord	+39	86	82	87	255
82	Ellen Caton	+40	86	84	86	256
83	Abby Grevel	+42	88	87	83	258
84	Arya Gadekar	+43	87	83	89	259
85	Brandi Kautz	+45	88	90	83	261
T86	Momo Kikuchi	+46	89	81	92	262
T86	Sabel Imesch	+46	91	87	84	262
T86	Addie Delcamp	+46	86	89	87	262
89	Emma Krynicky	+50	95	87	84	266
90	Morgan Seog	+56	83	88	101	272
91	Abby Davis	+57	89	97	87	273
92	Natalie Kulka	+61	97	92	88	277
93	Alexis Zimmer	+62	95	90	93	278